
2 Polling Sub-division No. 1.— Continued.
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NAME. LOT. STREET.

3 J

24

26
27

36
89
40
56
44
48
45
57
58
61

62
69

72
74
77
81

101

107
109
112
119

127

128
146

155

159
166
281
282

Allen Solomon
Avey Walter W
Ave)' James P
Almas A

21 Si otljor prem
21

26

6

VV 8 Stover
E s Stover
E s Albert

N s N' Court

J Batty Thomas
J Batty Edward
Buckberrough Peter
Bowman George W
Bradley William tl

Bushell Marshall
Brown Thomas
Bungay Lewis F 7, 8 & o

Bradley Archih
Bradley Ephraim
Bowman William F
Butterfield David S 19, 20

Burke Robert
Bowman John S
Braybrook George
Barr Edward

6,7
pt 5, 6, 7

4, pt 5

24

18

, 29, 80

pt 3

ther prem
17

pt 16

26

& other prem

30

pt 11, 12

26, 27

2,3

Cohoe Seth
Clayton Thomas
Cohoe JackHon
Coker William F
Cation Fred
Carter Samuel
Congdon George E
Cooke EC pt

23 E

7&

16

30

pt 5

pt 2

7, 8, pt 9

3,4
oilier prem

W s Cooke
E s Victoria

W s Albert

E s Victoria

E 8 Wash.
W s Albert

N s Main
N s Elgin

E s Waih.
E 8 Wash.
E s Stover

W s Stover
W s Siover

E s Wash
W J Albert

N s ^lain

Davis John A 16, 17, 18, 19
Dennis Jarvis 3, 4, 5

Day Enoch N ^ 8, 9, 10, 1

1

Duncan Howard J 3, 4, 5, 6
Duncan Glanton 3, 4, 5, 6

s Stover

s Wash,
s Wash,
s Main
s Elgin

s Stover

s Brock
s Main

O

E s Victoria

E s Albert

E s Victoria

S s Brjck
S 8 Brock

M F & Owner
M F & Tenant
M r & Tenant
M F & Tenant

M F & Owner
M F & Owner
M F & Tenant
M F & Owner
M F «fc Owner
M F & Owner
M F & Tenant
M F & Owner
M F & Owner
M F & Tenant
M F& Tenant
M F & Owner
M F & Owner
iVl F & Tenant
M F & Owner
M F & Owner

M F & Owner
M F & Owner
M F & Owner
M F & Owner
M F & Tenant
M F & O^vner
M F& Tenant
M F & Owner

M F& Tenant
M F & Owner
M F & Tenant
M F & Owner
M F & Owner


